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Superficies /

1. Accosa

2 Pazo

4. Estar-Comedor-Cocinn
4. Dormitorio 1

b Pormtorin 2

6, Darmitono 3

7. Bafio 1

%, Bafio ®

Util interioe vivienda

9, Terraza cubiorta

1Tti) oxterior

Censtruida viviendn
Construida terraza
Construide ponas tonines

Total construidn
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PLANTA FARCELA
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8.50 m°
205 m"
ST m!
1507 m*
100,25 m*
046 m*
336 m®
o895 m*
B2.15 m"
46,65 m*
16,05 m”
97.07 m®
28,76 m®
1127 m*

142,08 m*
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